Visit us on internet at: www.plymovent.com
The STP can be mounted with the rail
running parallel with the vehicle, which
allows you to have full exhaust extraction
from entrance door to exit door. This pro-
tects your workshop and its occupants
from exhaust when operating vehicles. It
can also be mounted along service bays

which is disconnected manually by the service technician.
• REN • REC • REG • MEN • VSC
Manual disconnect for Grabber® nozzles
ICCM-style crab with balancer is designed to work with a sealed type exhaust
nozzle, which is disconnected manually by the service technician.
• HPM-hose package • GN – Grabber® • GVSM – Grabber® Vertical Stacker
Automatic disconnect for Grabber® nozzles
ICCA-style crab with balancer is designed to work with a sealed type exhaust
nozzle, which is disconnected automatically by a pneumatic uncoupling valve
mounted on the crab assembly.
• HPA-hose package • GVSA – Grabber® Vertical Stacker
Prod. no. Hose connection
IC-125 Ø 125 mm/5”
IC-150 Ø 150 mm/6”
Prod. no. Hose connection
ICCM-75 Ø 75 mm/3”
ICCM-100 Ø 100 mm/4”
Prod. no. Hose connection
ICCM-125 Ø 125 mm/5”
ICCM-150 Ø 150 mm/6”
Prod. no. Hose connection
ICCA-75 Ø 75 mm/3”
ICCA-100 Ø 100 mm/4”
Prod. no. Hose connection
ICCA-125 Ø 125 mm/5”
ICCA-150 Ø 150 mm/6”
Visit us on internet at: www.plymovent.com
Round Rail Top Suspension (RRTS)
The RRTS modular mounting

Visit us on internet at: www.plymovent.com
Hose package for Grabber® nozzles with automatic or manual release
– the choice is yours.
Manual release
The HPM hose package is designed to work with the
ICCM-style crab assembly. The HPM-hose package
comes with a barrel type slide valve which allows
the operator to manually fill and release the Grab-
ber® from the vehicle. However, with this option you
do not have the auto-release function. You can pur-
chase a standard up-grade kit at any time.
TECHNICAL DATA
Diam. Hose Diam.
Connection Grabber
Prod. no. mm/inch mm/inch
HPA-75-6-100 75/3 100/4.0
HPA-75-6-120 75/3 120/4.7
HPA-100-6-120 100/4 120/4.7
HPA-100-6-160 100/4 160/6.3
HPA-125-6-160 125/5 160/6.3
HPA-150-6-160 150/6 160/6.3
Hose package –
for automatic disconnection
Hose package –
for manual disconnection

End shock
There are two styles of Grabber® hose packages to choose from.
Please choose one of the following:
Automatic release
The HPA hose package is designed to work with
the ICCA-style  crab assembly. The trip valve on the
ICCA-crab will auto-release the Grabber® when the
moving vehicle passes the trip-plate mounted on the
straight rail upon reaching the exit door. The manual
fill and deflation valve mounted to the hose allows
the service technician to manually fill or deflate the
Grabber®.
Diam. Hose Diam.
Connection Grabber
Prod. no. mm/inch mm/inch
HPM-75-6-100 75/3 100/4.0
HPM-75-6-120 75/3 120/4.7
HPM-100-6-120 100/4 120/4.7
HPM-100-6-160 100/4 160/6.3
HPM-125-6-160 125/5 160/6.3
HPM-150-6-160 150/6 160/6.3
PlymoVent reserves the right to make
design and technical changes.